TexasStateTrials 2022 Rnd#5 (CTOR) - AM: John Amour PM: BJ Miller

Place Rider
1 NO ENTRIES
1 Vaughn Minchew
2 Daniel Thomas
3  Cole Seely
1 Paige Seely
2 Sylvie Bruinsma
1 Gunner Remy
2 Turner Thomas
1 Becca Duval
2 Mitchell Schubert
3 Mark Medinger
4 Evan Bruinsma
5 CDarcy
6 Bart Thomas
7 Tandi Remy
8 Caleb Worthington
9 Robert Watson
1 Jon Penner
2 Simon Lague
1 Scott Tipton
2 Darryl Smith
3 RayFrench
4 Davis Wilson
5  Bill Kunstman
1 Pete Whitley
2 John Mathewson

Class
Strider

Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Rookie
Rookie

AdvRookie
AdvRookie

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Amateur
Amateur

AdvAmateur
AdvAmateur
AdvAmateur
AdvAmateur
AdvAmateur

Vintage
Vintage

Points

18
a4

12
36

21
22

10
27
27
62
DNF
DNF

a4
53

51
52
63
87
DNF
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Points / Loop

Lpl

17

14

16
19

15
19
21
28
24

Lp2

14

10

13
19

16
20
16
30

Lp3

13

12

15
15

20
13
26
29

Series Pts

30
25
21

30
25

30
25

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
0
0

30
25

30
25
21
18
0

30
25
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